
   ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
                         OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER (Elect.) 
                                         EHT (O&M) DIVISION, KESINGA  
                                         DIST-KALAHANDI, ODISHA, PIN-766012 
                                        Email Id: ehtm.div.ksn@optcl.co.in 
 

                                   TENDER CALL NOTICE-02/ 16-17 
 
                                                 CORRIGENDUM NO- II 
                                With reference to this Office Tender Call Notice No-2/2016-17 the bid, 
submission dates are extended as follows, 
In place of existing entries, it may be read as, 
 

1. Sale of Tender documents: From dt.15-11-2016 to dt.26-11-2016 up to 5.00PM on 
working days only. 
2. Last date of Submission of Tender documents (bid sheet): Dt.01-12-2016 up to 
1.00PM 
3. Date of opening of Tender Paper: Dt.01-12-2016 at 3.00PM 
EMD is of 1% estimated value (Rs.3900.00) 

All the other term & conditions are remained un changed. 
 
 

                                                                                                  Sd/- 
 
                                                           Deputy General Manager (Elect.) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


